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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

INTERBANK MARKET RATE

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USD

1.0000

421.5251

466.2395

443.8823

16.47815
1.21965
133.02500
16.32500
0.07970
0.95160
1,029.15000
0.70080
1.31692
64.11500
9.73390
10.20305
1.28095
1.02155
6.74330
79.43250
0.63150
7.28635
1,764.71500
89.71000
36.29000
52.61375
16.47840
45.40000
4.44850
16.47840
0.39775
18.92000
5.18415
2,332.00000
60.82500
118.80000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.79970

131.12500
649.94000

0.03715

541.38880

0.30040

0.03680

35.38855

422.40280

2.32605

311.07490

584.55740

0.14490

0.02195

0.02300

0.00285

453.44900

0.01515

0.17935

280.31605

0.01640
822,779.83920

0.20255

0.08195

0.11885

0.03720

0.10250
0.01000

0.03720
0.00085
0.04270
0.01165
5.26750
0.13735
0.26825
0.00495

0.42580
4.95560

0.01675

0.01760

0.29610
1.46850




